
$10,500

737 CRANDON BLVD, KEY BISCAYNE, FL,
33149
https://ritterproperties.com

Indulge in a Seasonal Getaway at This Stunning 2,060 SF
Penthouse Corner Unit! With 2BR, 2.5BA, and two expansive
balconies perfect for entertaining, this luxurious penthouse offers
panoramic garden and lake views in complete privacy. Located in
the exclusive Ocean Club, enjoy a resort experience like no other: a
private clubhouse, two pools plus lap […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Pending

• 2060 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 1 month ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Pending

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 2060 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: LAKE VILLA TWO CONDO

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: BHHS EWM Realty

GarageSpaces: 2 View: Lake, Pool

UnitNumber: PH-1 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 4 MLS ID: A11686411

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1996

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: LAKE VILLA TWO CONDO Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central

Amenities & Features
Features: Built-in Features, Elevator, Entrance Foyer,
First Floor Entry, Foyer, Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Key Card Entry,
Gated with Guard, Key/Card Entry
Parking

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Range, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

WindowFeatures: Blinds

ExteriorFeatures: Lighting, Open Balcony PoolFeatures: Heated, Private

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No


